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658,1750,200 0,125 29,925 0,000 0,2000,150 0,3002,075 6,240 0,200 0,650 0,000AGUAYO GALEOTE , MIGUEL ANGEL 61,248                                                                              7,290 45,515 L0,2006,54033,8550,1258,175030513486F 106,763

240,0000,600 4,839 32,28510,300 0,0006,000AGUIAR GARCIA , FRANCISCO 59,911                                                                              10,000 87,124 L7,7500,00035,0006,00040,000024888992W 147,035

5917,7000,000 0,233 18,1500,000 0,0000,000ALCANTARA ATIENZA , JOSE ANTONIO 61,986                                                                              10,000 46,083 L0,00015,43018,1550,23317,700031850879L 108,069

5616,5000,200 1,200 26,330 1,500 0,2003,000 0,0002,100 0,855 0,300 2,100 0,000ALVAREZ OSUNA , ROSA MARIA 59,936                                                                              4,955 48,985 L32,4501,45530,0101,20016,500024271964H 108,921

5311,2500,100 2,067 35,000 0,000 0,1000,000 0,0000,100 7,950 0,000 0,100 0,000AMORRORTU HERNANDEZ , FRANCISCO JAVIE 53,951                                                                              8,150 56,467 L0,30010,63535,0002,06711,250032030309A 110,418

7426,1000,000 0,125 26,955 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,500 0,810 0,450 0,500 0,000BENITO CAPARROS , MARIA ANGELES 47,504                                                                              1,760 54,940 L1,0503,73026,9550,12526,100027481615L 102,444

5114,4000,200 0,344 35,000 0,450 0,1001,850 0,0007,450 0,000 0,300 3,650 0,000BERNALDEZ DOMINGUEZ , PEDRO 56,477                                                                              4,500 54,244 L3,4000,00035,0002,34414,700027313429D 110,721

5740,0000,000 0,690 11,600 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000CANO BARRERA , GABRIEL 56,055                                                                              0,500 52,790 L1,8000,00026,9300,69040,000006533206X 108,845

7818,3000,000 0,333 26,400 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,850 5,980 1,050 0,100 0,000CAÑADA OYA , SABINA 48,639                                                                              7,130 52,163 L1,0506,46026,4000,33318,300026011809M 100,802

3929,7000,000 0,452 21,500 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,995 0,000 0,000 0,000CAÑEDO MARTIN , MARIA DEL PILAR 62,215                                                                              0,995 52,647 L0,0001,20023,1050,45229,700031258941D 114,862

3313,8000,000 0,677 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,100 0,000 0,000CASTAÑEDA GONZALEZ , SOFIA 67,476                                                                              0,100 49,577 L0,1002,92535,0000,67713,800044037642W 117,053

1931,8000,000 0,281 21,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,550 0,500 0,000 0,600 0,000CASTILLA SERRANO , FRANCISCO JOSE 72,910                                                                              1,100 54,181 L0,0001,05021,0000,28137,500052261799A 127,091

1432,1000,000 0,063 32,030 1,000 0,0001,000 0,0001,200 2,180 1,950 0,400 0,000CASTRO CHOFLES , LUIS 59,651                                                                              5,530 69,723 L13,4502,18035,0002,06332,700030505032V 129,374

2731,1001,300 0,133 29,085 0,000 0,9000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000CEJUDO ROJAS , MANUEL 59,083                                                                              0,900 61,218 L3,0002,76035,0000,13331,100026456824Q 120,301

7940,0000,000 4,188 2,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000CHARLO MOLINA , TOMAS 40,613                                                                              0,000 46,188 P0,0000,0002,0004,21940,000028545820Z 86,801

775,1000,000 0,188 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,700 4,490 0,600 2,700 0,000CINTADO AVILES , MANUEL AGUSTIN 52,730                                                                              7,790 48,078 L0,6506,14035,0000,18814,400029042239R 100,808

2830,3000,000 0,125 25,292 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,900 0,150 0,000 0,000CORVILLO RODRIGUEZ , JAVIER 63,165                                                                              1,050 56,767 L0,3003,39525,2920,12530,300030509314K 119,932

6410,5000,200 0,563 31,875 0,000 0,0001,000 0,0001,350 1,750 0,500 0,550 0,000CUEVAS PEREZ , ANTONIO JOSE 61,093                                                                              2,800 45,738 L9,0004,37534,2500,56310,500030812421B 106,831

2030,0000,000 0,333 23,460 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,200 0,950 0,050 0,900 0,000DE LUIS PEREZ , CLAUDIO 71,143                                                                              1,900 55,693 L0,3004,92023,4600,33330,000024237266G 126,836

821,9250,000 0,367 27,8200,750 0,0006,050DE TORRES URREA , FRANCISCO JAVIER 77,160                                                                              10,000 60,112 L10,0504,07527,8200,36721,925034850049N 137,272

730,0000,000 4,133 35,0000,600 0,0001,200DELANGE SEGURA , ENRIQUE 59,281                                                                              10,000 79,133 L3,20037,88035,0006,13030,530025096918P 138,414

7221,9000,000 0,438 23,010 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,500 4,300 0,100 0,600 0,000DELGADO RUFINO , FRANCISCO DE BORJA 53,714                                                                              5,000 50,348 L1,0008,02525,6200,43821,900052263822W 104,062

1726,7000,000 0,133 32,845 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,375 0,120 0,150 1,100 0,000DURAN CARRANZA , MARIA BELEN 67,444                                                                              1,370 61,048 L0,5500,12032,9600,13326,700024239470T 128,492

5017,7000,300 0,500 33,470 0,000 0,3000,000 0,0001,150 0,300 0,050 0,000 0,000ESCUDERO BAYON , MARIA NIEVES 58,436                                                                              0,650 52,320 L1,5003,94035,0000,50023,100008820254F 110,756

6726,4000,400 0,219 31,655 0,000 0,4000,000 0,0004,000 0,000 0,100 0,000 0,000ESQUETA RELOBA , ANTONIO MANUEL 47,544                                                                              0,500 58,774 L0,1001,72533,5550,21926,400030529021V 106,318

1340,0001,000 2,242 17,483 0,000 1,0000,000 0,0001,050 0,000 0,200 0,900 0,000FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ , LUIS JOSE 69,458                                                                              2,100 61,825 L0,2000,12519,1002,24240,000030488023M 131,283

6910,5000,000 0,344 26,330 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,100 0,980 0,750 0,000 0,000GALLEGO BURGUILLO , LUIS ALBERTO 66,128                                                                              1,730 38,904 L0,7505,02026,3300,34410,500006578981S 105,032

1830,0000,300 0,063 24,590 0,000 0,0000,150 0,0001,300 0,000 4,050 1,150 0,000GALLO AYALA , JOSE MANUEL 67,646                                                                              5,200 59,853 L4,0500,30024,5900,06330,000028862072Q 127,499

7037,2000,500 0,323 20,320 0,500 0,5000,500 0,0002,475 2,160 0,150 2,050 0,000GARCIA HERRERA TAILLEFER , GUSTAVO 41,454                                                                              5,360 63,203 L1,5002,16025,8400,32339,600025701462C 104,657

4814,4000,000 0,033 33,703 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,600 2,400 0,000 0,300 0,000GARCIA MARTINEZ , JOSE ANTONIO 60,381                                                                              2,700 50,836 L0,0002,70035,0000,03314,700026481365Q 111,217

736,9000,000 0,188 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,950 0,000 0,000 1,000 0,000GARCIA MENDOZA , ABRAHAM 60,325                                                                              1,000 43,088 L0,0000,00035,0000,1886,900052298800C 103,413

126,6000,000 4,063 35,0000,300 0,0007,100GIRALDEZ SANCHEZ , MIGUEL ANGEL 75,917                                                                              10,000 55,663 L7,0504,13535,0004,0636,900028497308D 131,580

3130,0000,000 0,516 21,995 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,450 0,900 0,000 0,300 0,000HERRERO LOPEZ , JOSE ANTONIO 64,464                                                                              1,200 53,711 L4,0001,80021,9950,51630,000031334974G 118,175

6014,4000,000 0,188 31,665 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,700 0,750 0,500 2,250 0,000HIDALGO PEREZ , MARIANO JORGE 58,250                                                                              3,500 49,753 L0,8502,95531,6650,18814,700034767137S 108,003
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686,9000,000 0,200 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,100 1,725 0,000 0,100 0,000JIMENEZ PONCE , ERNESTO 62,224                                                                              1,825 43,925 L0,0001,72535,0000,2006,900026221205D 106,149

4110,5000,400 0,219 31,040 2,150 0,4003,650 0,0000,150 0,000 0,500 0,100 0,000LOPEZ PUERTA GONZALEZ , JOSE MARIA 69,093                                                                              3,150 44,909 L4,1000,00032,5750,21910,500027312539Q 114,002

4226,8750,000 0,258 28,430 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 4,670 0,250 0,000 0,000MACIAS MORENO , MARIA ENCARNACI 53,322                                                                              4,920 60,483 L1,85013,33528,4300,25826,875079242034L 113,805

556,9000,000 0,835 32,230 1,300 0,0001,300 0,0000,600 7,320 0,100 0,200 0,000MARANTE FUERTES , JAVIER 60,181                                                                              8,920 48,885 L0,1007,32035,0000,8356,900044042866M 109,066

3217,7000,000 0,833 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,150 0,000 0,000 0,200 0,000MARTIN ROLDAN , JOSE LUIS 63,731                                                                              0,200 53,733 L12,0000,00035,0000,83317,700024272578B 117,464

5436,7500,900 0,290 18,895 0,000 0,8000,000 0,0000,600 0,000 0,000 0,200 0,000MARTIN VIVAR , FRANCISCO JAVIE 52,848                                                                              1,000 56,935 L0,0005,92024,5200,29036,750024837735N 109,783

3713,2000,300 4,323 34,180 0,000 0,3000,000 0,0003,850 0,000 1,750 2,100 0,000MARTINEZ CERDAN , EVA MARIA 60,096                                                                              4,150 55,853 L1,7500,00034,1804,32313,200044576850K 115,949

6317,4000,000 0,032 32,060 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,250 0,000 1,200 0,250 0,000MATEOS PARDO DURAN , LUIS MARIA 55,973                                                                              1,450 50,942 L2,7006,36032,0600,03217,400031641432X 106,915

423,1000,100 4,656 28,5251,150 0,0003,200MENA-BERNAL ESCOBAR , RICARDO JESUS 76,077                                                                              10,000 66,281 L12,0500,60034,2504,65623,100028708778V 142,358

493,3000,000 0,094 30,570 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000MESA SERRANO , ALVARO 76,816                                                                              0,000 33,964 L0,0000,00032,9800,0943,300052694021D 110,780

3814,4000,000 0,625 26,815 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,450 0,000 0,000 0,200 0,000MORALES LOPEZ , JUAN EDUARDO 72,879                                                                              0,200 42,040 L0,0000,24034,8550,62514,400028598706T 114,919

2636,5000,000 2,094 29,788 0,000 0,0000,150 0,0000,000 0,000 1,050 0,000 0,000MORENO MAROÑAS , JOSE MANUEL 53,479                                                                              1,050 69,432 L3,8000,00033,8906,09436,500028457671R 122,911

2337,2000,000 0,281 19,800 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,350 0,000 1,150 0,300 0,000MORENO MUÑOZ , JUAN CARLOS 67,055                                                                              1,450 58,731 L1,2005,15019,8000,28137,200030501979T 125,786

6132,0750,000 0,323 23,950 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,150 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000MORIEL DURAN , JOSE 51,646                                                                              0,000 56,348 LF0,3000,00032,4650,32332,675025069478F 107,994

2920,4500,000 0,677 32,925 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,150 0,000 0,050 0,100 0,000MOYA CORRAL , FERNANDO CARLOS 65,603                                                                              0,150 54,202 L0,0500,00035,0000,67720,450031262768H 119,805

330,3001,400 0,100 22,3550,500 0,0002,000NAJEM RIZK , ANTOINE NICOLAS 80,164                                                                              10,000 62,755 L3,5005,53522,3550,10030,300076662324N 142,919

3526,7000,500 0,031 27,975 0,000 0,0000,000 0,3001,050 0,750 1,050 0,850 0,000NAVARRO HOLGADO , PABLO 58,683                                                                              2,650 57,356 L1,0500,75029,5800,03126,700030482022F 116,039

7518,0000,000 0,219 27,485 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,600 0,780 0,000 0,450 0,000ORTIZ CARRELLAN , FRANCISCO PEDRO 55,481                                                                              1,230 46,934 L1,5000,78028,7604,21918,125027311340J 102,415

3622,2000,000 0,094 29,625 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,000 1,275 0,500 0,500 0,000PASCUAL DIAZ , MIGUEL ANGEL 61,769                                                                              2,275 54,194 L0,55024,55029,6250,09422,200029799614D 115,963

540,0000,700 0,133 20,150 0,000 0,6000,000 0,0000,000 0,650 0,000 0,000 0,000PEÑA LIÑAN , FELIPE DE LA 77,775                                                                              1,250 61,533 L0,0001,36020,1500,13340,000024168184Z 139,308

4711,2000,100 0,032 22,150 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,500 2,690 0,000 2,000 0,000PERAL INFANTES , ISABEL MARIA 73,245                                                                              4,690 38,072 L0,00018,91522,1502,03213,200033381886P 111,317

1121,3000,400 1,233 35,0003,000 0,0002,900PEREZ ABELA , ANTONIO LUIS 65,596                                                                              10,000 67,533 L38,0006,32035,0003,23321,300025584751B 133,129

3433,6250,000 0,000 20,610 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,050 0,000 0,000PEREZ ALCANTARA , ANTONIO 61,790                                                                              0,050 54,285 L2,0002,44020,6100,00033,625031605914G 116,075

2410,5000,000 0,469 28,403 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0004,500 0,700 4,000 2,500 0,000PUENTE GONZALEZ , ANDRES 78,160                                                                              7,200 46,572 L4,0001,00035,0000,46910,500028923223X 124,732

6226,4000,000 0,645 25,685 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,150 1,050 0,550 1,700 0,000QUEIPO DE LLANO TEMBOURY , ALFONSO 51,551                                                                              3,300 56,030 L6,00010,04532,7050,64530,300025087344W 107,581

5221,9000,100 4,025 24,778 0,500 0,1000,500 0,0001,100 5,605 0,100 0,750 0,000QUINTERO QUESADA , JULIO 52,710                                                                              7,055 57,758 L2,6005,60527,7904,02521,900033359628Z 110,468

2130,0000,100 0,467 23,7400,000 0,0000,000RAMIREZ TABERNERO , VICENTE 62,572                                                                              10,000 64,207 L0,15021,00023,7400,46730,000026208287V 126,779

4540,0000,400 0,031 15,0000,950 0,0001,000RODRIGUEZ CASALS, JESUS 47,208                                                                              10,000 65,031 L2,00010,85015,0000,03140,000017212589X 112,239

136,9000,200 0,800 31,2150,000 0,0000,450RODRIGUEZ ESPEJO, ROSA MARIA 68,123                                                                              10,000 78,915 L13,0500,40035,0000,80037,050052521872S 147,038

7121,9000,500 4,063 27,460 0,500 0,0001,000 0,0002,050 1,850 0,550 1,550 0,000RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, PEDRO JOSE 46,207                                                                              4,450 57,873 L12,5501,85035,0004,06321,900030529848Q 104,080

1539,5751,100 4,032 8,2501,650 0,0003,500RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, SEBASTIAN 67,409                                                                              10,000 61,857 L6,7008,67511,2004,10839,575029736839R 129,266

2521,6500,300 0,219 26,310 0,000 0,3000,000 0,0000,600 0,000 1,400 0,400 0,000ROJAS ALCAIRO, ANGEL JOSE 74,188                                                                              2,100 50,279 L1,4000,00026,3100,21922,550029787369T 124,467

930,0000,800 0,625 32,910 0,000 0,8000,500 0,0003,400 1,675 3,350 0,800 0,000ROMAN TORRES, MANUEL 65,791                                                                              6,625 70,160 L3,4003,64035,0000,62530,000030514944Q 135,951

7629,4000,500 4,467 19,675 0,000 0,5000,000 0,0002,900 0,000 0,100 1,100 0,000ROSALES VARO, ANTONIO PABLO 46,118                                                                              1,700 55,242 L0,3503,37532,3004,46733,300024207911C 101,360
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4021,9500,000 0,097 35,000 0,800 0,0001,450 0,0001,375 0,900 0,200 0,650 0,000SANCHEZ DE LA FLOR , MARIA DOLORES 54,819                                                                              2,550 59,597 L4,3009,75035,0000,09721,950032859891K 114,416

586,9000,000 0,097 32,925 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000SANCHEZ DE LA VILLA , OLIVIA 68,596                                                                              0,000 39,922 L0,0002,92535,0000,0976,900031686027P 108,518

632,7500,600 0,967 21,3200,500 0,0002,700SANCHEZ MUNUERA , JUAN JESUS 73,469                                                                              10,000 65,037 L4,45012,33531,8100,96734,250027527766D 138,506

1033,6000,000 0,219 24,100 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,900 2,000 0,000 0,000SAVAL BENITEZ , JOSE MARIA 73,370                                                                              2,900 60,819 L2,0001,18524,1000,21933,600075741827K 134,189

3025,8000,100 1,031 27,515 1,500 0,0001,500 0,0001,375 0,060 1,100 0,700 0,000SERRANO TRENAS , JOSE ANTONIO 61,303                                                                              3,360 57,706 L13,1000,25535,0003,03126,200030535398T 119,009

1626,9750,700 4,032 29,700 0,000 0,7000,000 0,0000,950 6,580 0,000 0,300 0,000TORRES VELASCO , JOSE MANUEL 60,817                                                                              7,580 68,287 L4,0006,58035,0004,03226,975025571784Q 129,104

4426,7000,000 0,167 28,538 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,800 1,865 0,850 0,400 0,000UCEDA CARRASCOSA , MARIA PILAR 54,115                                                                              3,115 58,520 L3,8501,86528,9800,16726,700025999576P 112,635

6629,1000,000 4,000 18,460 0,300 0,0000,300 0,0004,450 6,765 0,600 1,850 0,000URBANO LABAJOS , VICTOR 45,292                                                                              9,515 61,075 L16,30020,41518,4604,00029,100025701789W 106,367

2218,0000,000 0,871 35,0001,000 0,0000,100VALVERDE CAMARA , FRANCISCO 62,284                                                                              10,000 63,871 L1,7508,27035,0000,87118,000033390320R 126,155

466,6250,200 0,323 32,545 0,000 0,2000,000 0,0000,650 7,975 0,000 0,300 0,000VELA PANES , TOMAS 64,207                                                                              8,475 47,968 L0,0007,97532,5450,3236,625052920994H 112,175

4425,8000,000 0,031 22,4000,150 0,0003,125VILLANUEVA LOPEZ , FERNANDO 54,404                                                                              10,000 58,231 L10,0000,18022,4000,03125,800030486491Z 112,635

79Total Solicitantes: 
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